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BERKS COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP GIRLS

KUTZTOWN, PA

Oct. 15, 2019

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the
performance of a specific individual or team.

                                      Last updated Oct. 15, 2019 5:23 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
 1* Governor Mifflin         49    6    8   10   11   14   16   26    20:27    0:37 
 2* Wilson                   49    1    5    7   17   19   28   44    20:14    1:36 
  3 Exeter Township          67    2   12   15   18   20   24   36    20:31    1:23 
  4 Daniel Boone            139   13   23   29   31   43   47   51    21:30    1:56 
  5 Wyomissing Area         159    3   25   34   42   55   67   69    21:40    3:29 
  6 Oley Valley             178   22   33   38   40   45   64   65    22:02    1:46 
  7 Twin Valley             184    9   27   35   56   57   58   61    22:02    2:43 
  8 Berks Catholic          225   37   39   48   49   52   54   59    22:38    0:51 
  9 Conrad Weiser           241   30   32   53   60   66   76   89    22:40    2:13 
 10 Schuylkill Valley       311   21   71   72   73   74   77   82    24:00    4:23 
 11 Reading                 317   46   50   62   78   81              24:22    4:16 
 12 Kutztown                325    4   68   80   85   88              25:51   10:31 
 13 Muhlenberg              370   63   70   75   79   83              25:27    4:30 
 14 Fleetwood Area          388   41   84   86   87   90   91   92    28:26    9:13 
 
Dual Meet Scores 
 
Wilson                 13 wins 
Governor Mifflin       12 wins 
Exeter Township        11 wins 
Daniel Boone           10 wins 
Wyomissing Area        9 wins 
Oley Valley            8 wins 
Twin Valley            7 wins 
Berks Catholic         6 wins 
Conrad Weiser          5 wins 
Schuylkill Valley      4 wins 
Reading                3 wins 
Muhlenberg             2 wins 
Kutztown               1 wins 
Fleetwood Area         0 wins 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1*. Governor Mifflin 
    6  Sabryna Colins, So         20:04    6:28 
    8  Rachel Ulrich, So          20:23    6:35 
   10  Krystalyn Super, Sr        20:33    6:37 
   11  Kira Angstadt, Sr          20:34    6:38 
   14  Kristina Renninger, Sr     20:40    6:40 
Total Time = 1:42:14     Total Places = 49 
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2*. Wilson 
    1  Caryn Rippey, So           19:16    6:13 
    5  Emily Foight, So           19:56    6:26 
    7  Ella Kahn, So              20:20    6:34 
   17  Grace Mangold, So          20:44    6:41 
   19  Katie Dallas, So           20:51    6:43 
Total Time = 1:41:07     Total Places = 49 
 
3. Exeter Township 
    2  Katherine Kerchner, Sr     19:31    6:18 
   12  Kira Marr, So              20:36    6:39 
   15  Sarah Smith, Sr            20:42    6:41 
   18  Ella Ehlert, Sr            20:49    6:43 
   20  Gabby Hassler, So          20:54    6:44 
Total Time = 1:42:32     Total Places = 67 
 
4. Daniel Boone 
   13  Hannah Santos, So          20:40    6:40 
   23  Ashley Benoit, Jr          21:04    6:48 
   29  Sierra Rivera, Sr          21:27    6:55 
   31  Carlina Davis, Sr          21:44    7:01 
   43  Renee Camburn, So          22:35    7:17 
Total Time = 1:47:30     Total Places = 139 
 
5. Wyomissing Area 
    3  Grace Kuhn, Jr             19:38    6:20 
   25  Olivia Fisher, So          21:12    6:50 
   34  Addie Mathis, So           21:50    7:02 
   42  Maddy Hyde, So             22:31    7:16 
   55  Maya Smerek, So            23:06    7:27 
Total Time = 1:48:17     Total Places = 159 
 
6. Oley Valley 
   22  Ava Lottig, So             20:58    6:46 
   33  Danielle Trimbur, Sr       21:50    7:02 
   38  Candace Gallardo, Sr       22:13    7:10 
   40  Abriel Franckowiak, Sr     22:23    7:13 
   45  Camille Bertin, Jr         22:44    7:20 
Total Time = 1:50:08     Total Places = 178 
 
7. Twin Valley 
    9  Laura Posh, Fr             20:27    6:36 
   27  Morgan Chmielenski, Sr     21:25    6:54 
   35  Anna Posh, Jr              21:57    7:05 
   56  Angelena Minardi, So       23:09    7:28 
   57  Anna Holt, Sr              23:10    7:28 
Total Time = 1:50:08     Total Places = 184 
 
8. Berks Catholic 
   37  Alexa Junikiewicz, Sr      22:08    7:08 
   39  Michaela Burkey, Fr        22:20    7:12 
   48  Abby Wolf, So              22:48    7:21 
   49  Liz Esterbrook, So         22:54    7:23 
   52  Abbee Fries, Fr            22:58    7:24 
Total Time = 1:53:08     Total Places = 225 
 
9. Conrad Weiser 
   30  Sydney Werner, Fr          21:30    6:56 
   32  Bella Auchenbach, So       21:49    7:02 
   53  Madison Moylan, Jr         23:00    7:25 
   60  Marlena Okurowski, Sr      23:16    7:30 
   66  Madison Harlow, Jr         23:42    7:38 
Total Time = 1:53:17     Total Places = 241 
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10. Schuylkill Valley 
   21  Averi Hidalgo, So          20:56    6:45 
   71  Jadyn Heck-Hoppes, So      24:21    7:51 
   72  Sarah Gilbert, So          24:24    7:52 
   73  Emma Walsh, So             24:59    8:03 
   74  Jayden Dennis, So          25:19    8:10 
Total Time = 1:59:59     Total Places = 311 
 
11. Reading 
   46  Nayelly Trinidad, Jr       22:44    7:20 
   50  Reagan Dotson, Fr          22:54    7:23 
   62  Tamara Ramos, Fr           23:19    7:31 
   78  Brenda Bravo, Fr           25:50    8:20 
   81  Jackeline Tomas-Gembe, So  26:59    8:42 
Total Time = 2:01:46     Total Places = 317 
 
12. Kutztown 
    4  Erika Moriarty, Jr         19:46    6:22 
   68  Rebecca Shoemaker, Sr      23:55    7:43 
   80  Elisabeth Schwarz, Jr      26:18    8:29 
   85  Hailey Schlegel, Fr        28:55    9:20 
   88  Briahna Batz, Fr           30:17    9:46 
Total Time = 2:09:11     Total Places = 325 
 
13. Muhlenberg 
   63  Jineylis Sierra, Fr        23:28    7:34 
   70  Amelia Carmello, Fr        24:11    7:48 
   75  Giselle Esquivel, Sr       25:30    8:14 
   79  Asher Landrum, Fr          26:08    8:26 
   83  Myriah Heydt, Sr           27:58    9:01 
Total Time = 2:07:15     Total Places = 370 
 
14. Fleetwood Area 
   41  Lauren Paules, So          22:26    7:14 
   84  Madison Rentschler, Jr     28:43    9:16 
   86  Caitlyn Ventura, Jr        29:06    9:23 
   87  Sara Hunter, Jr            30:17    9:46 
   90  Marlowe Reimert, Fr        31:38   10:12 
Total Time = 2:22:10     Total Places = 388 
Top

 
    1     1  Caryn Rippey, So           19:16    6:13  Wilson                
    2     2  Katherine Kerchner, Sr     19:31    6:18  Exeter Township       
    3     3  Grace Kuhn, Jr             19:38    6:20  Wyomissing Area       
    4     4  Erika Moriarty, Jr         19:46    6:22  Kutztown              
    5     5  Emily Foight, So           19:56    6:26  Wilson                
    6     6  Sabryna Colins, So         20:04    6:28  Governor Mifflin      
    7     7  Ella Kahn, So              20:20    6:34  Wilson                
    8     8  Rachel Ulrich, So          20:23    6:35  Governor Mifflin      
    9     9  Laura Posh, Fr             20:27    6:36  Twin Valley           
   10    10  Krystalyn Super, Sr        20:33    6:37  Governor Mifflin      
   11    11  Kira Angstadt, Sr          20:34    6:38  Governor Mifflin      
   12    12  Kira Marr, So              20:36    6:39  Exeter Township       
   13    13  Hannah Santos, So          20:40    6:40  Daniel Boone          
   14    14  Kristina Renninger, Sr     20:40    6:40  Governor Mifflin      
   15    15  Sarah Smith, Sr            20:42    6:41  Exeter Township       
   16    16  Meigin Chandler, Sr        20:44    6:41  Governor Mifflin      
   17    17  Grace Mangold, So          20:44    6:41  Wilson                
   18    18  Ella Ehlert, Sr            20:49    6:43  Exeter Township       
   19    19  Katie Dallas, So           20:51    6:43  Wilson                
   20    20  Gabby Hassler, So          20:54    6:44  Exeter Township       
   21    21  Averi Hidalgo, So          20:56    6:45  Schuylkill Valley     
   22    22  Ava Lottig, So             20:58    6:46  Oley Valley           
   23    23  Ashley Benoit, Jr          21:04    6:48  Daniel Boone          
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   24    24  Rachael Smith, So          21:05    6:48  Exeter Township       
   25    25  Olivia Fisher, So          21:12    6:50  Wyomissing Area       
   26    26  Serenity Clemens, Sr       21:16    6:52  Governor Mifflin      
   27    27  Morgan Chmielenski, Sr     21:25    6:54  Twin Valley           
   28    28  Esmee Denotter, Sr         21:27    6:55  Wilson                
   29    29  Sierra Rivera, Sr          21:27    6:55  Daniel Boone          
   30        Quinn Holl, Sr             21:29    6:56  Hamburg               
   31    30  Sydney Werner, Fr          21:30    6:56  Conrad Weiser         
   32        Emmy Angstadt, Fr          21:37    6:58  Governor Mifflin      

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   33    31  Carlina Davis, Sr          21:44    7:01  Daniel Boone          
   34        Paige Fryberger, Fr        21:46    7:01  Governor Mifflin      
   35    32  Bella Auchenbach, So       21:49    7:02  Conrad Weiser         
   36    33  Danielle Trimbur, Sr       21:50    7:02  Oley Valley           
   37    34  Addie Mathis, So           21:50    7:02  Wyomissing Area       
   38    35  Anna Posh, Jr              21:57    7:05  Twin Valley           
   39    36  Corinne Scherer, So        21:59    7:05  Exeter Township       
   40        Leahnessa Ortiz, Fr        22:07    7:08  Exeter Township       
   41    37  Alexa Junikiewicz, Sr      22:08    7:08  Berks Catholic        
   42        Giovanna Lisa, Jr          22:11    7:09  Governor Mifflin      
   43        Helene Shevick, So         22:13    7:10  Exeter Township       
   44    38  Candace Gallardo, Sr       22:13    7:10  Oley Valley           
   45        Ariel Gardner, Jr          22:15    7:10  Governor Mifflin      
   46    39  Michaela Burkey, Fr        22:20    7:12  Berks Catholic        
   47    40  Abriel Franckowiak, Sr     22:23    7:13  Oley Valley           
   48    41  Lauren Paules, So          22:26    7:14  Fleetwood Area        
   49        Olivia Hill, Sr            22:29    7:15  Governor Mifflin      
   50    42  Maddy Hyde, So             22:31    7:16  Wyomissing Area       
   51    43  Renee Camburn, So          22:35    7:17  Daniel Boone          
   52    44  Emily Velez, Sr            22:39    7:18  Wilson                
   53    45  Camille Bertin, Jr         22:44    7:20  Oley Valley           
   54    46  Nayelly Trinidad, Jr       22:44    7:20  Reading               
   55    47  Grace Habecker, Fr         22:47    7:21  Daniel Boone          
   56    48  Abby Wolf, So              22:48    7:21  Berks Catholic        
   57    49  Liz Esterbrook, So         22:54    7:23  Berks Catholic        
   58    50  Reagan Dotson, Fr          22:54    7:23  Reading               
   59    51  Olivia Poore, So           22:57    7:24  Daniel Boone          
   60    52  Abbee Fries, Fr            22:58    7:24  Berks Catholic        
   61    53  Madison Moylan, Jr         23:00    7:25  Conrad Weiser         
   62    54  Ana Denis Rubio, So        23:04    7:26  Berks Catholic        
   63        Aaliyah Hedrick, Fr        23:05    7:27  Daniel Boone          
   64    55  Maya Smerek, So            23:06    7:27  Wyomissing Area       
   65    56  Angelena Minardi, So       23:09    7:28  Twin Valley           
   66    57  Anna Holt, Sr              23:10    7:28  Twin Valley           
   67    58  Sarah Miller, Fr           23:12    7:29  Twin Valley           
   68        Aleah Hoffman, Sr          23:15    7:30  Exeter Township       
   69    59  Jordan Yerger, Sr          23:15    7:30  Berks Catholic        
   70    60  Marlena Okurowski, Sr      23:16    7:30  Conrad Weiser         
   71    61  Keira Monaghan, Fr         23:18    7:31  Twin Valley           
   72    62  Tamara Ramos, Fr           23:19    7:31  Reading               
   73    63  Jineylis Sierra, Fr        23:28    7:34  Muhlenberg            
   74        Kierra Pickard, So         23:31    7:35  Berks Catholic        
   75        Kate Ryan, Fr              23:35    7:36  Exeter Township       
   76    64  Aubrey Elias, Sr           23:36    7:37  Oley Valley           
   77    65  Karlee Weiss, Sr           23:37    7:37  Oley Valley           
   78    66  Madison Harlow, Jr         23:42    7:38  Conrad Weiser         
   79        Madison Femino, Jr         23:45    7:40  Berks Catholic        
   80    67  Lexi Polyak, Fr            23:48    7:40  Wyomissing Area       
   81        Kim Mohn, So               23:49    7:41  Wilson                
   82    68  Rebecca Shoemaker, Sr      23:55    7:43  Kutztown              
   83        Joanna Kerchner, Fr        24:06    7:46  Berks Catholic        
   84    69  Ellie Diehl, Fr            24:09    7:47  Wyomissing Area       
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   85    70  Amelia Carmello, Fr        24:11    7:48  Muhlenberg            
   86    71  Jadyn Heck-Hoppes, So      24:21    7:51  Schuylkill Valley     
   87        Sarah Guiseppe, So         24:22    7:51  Wyomissing Area       
   88    72  Sarah Gilbert, So          24:24    7:52  Schuylkill Valley     
   89        Chloe Fries, Fr            24:28    7:53  Daniel Boone          
   90        Bella Headley, Fr          24:31    7:54  Tulpehocken           
   91        Melody Bauroth-Sherman, So 24:33    7:55  Exeter Township       
   92        Meghan Higgins-Haas, Fr    24:33    7:55  Oley Valley           
   93        Grace Donato, So           24:33    7:55  Berks Catholic        
   94        Anneka Gernert, Fr         24:36    7:56  Wyomissing Area       

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   95    73  Emma Walsh, So             24:59    8:03  Schuylkill Valley     
   96        Vanessa Van Tiggelen, Fr   25:01    8:04  Tulpehocken           
   97    74  Jayden Dennis, So          25:19    8:10  Schuylkill Valley     
   98        Theresa Weber, Sr          25:21    8:11  Daniel Boone          
   99        Paige Deane, Sr            25:28    8:13  Oley Valley           
  100        Gracie Tennant, Jr         25:30    8:13  Twin Valley           
  101    75  Giselle Esquivel, Sr       25:30    8:14  Muhlenberg            
  102    76  Jadyn Wiek, Fr             25:36    8:15  Conrad Weiser         
  103        Kirsten Werner, Sr         25:38    8:16  Wilson                
  104        Caroline Allen, Sr         25:40    8:16  Wyomissing Area       
  105    77  Erin Livinghouse, Fr       25:40    8:16  Schuylkill Valley     
  106    78  Brenda Bravo, Fr           25:50    8:20  Reading               
  107        Kendall Rohrbach, So       25:55    8:22  Oley Valley           
  108    79  Asher Landrum, Fr          26:08    8:26  Muhlenberg            
  109        Grace Hornickle, So        26:14    8:27  Berks Catholic        
  110    80  Elisabeth Schwarz, Jr      26:18    8:29  Kutztown              
  111        Stella Koch, Fr            26:43    8:37  Wyomissing Area       
  112        Margaux Gagnon, Fr         26:45    8:38  Wyomissing Area       
  113    81  Jackeline Tomas-Gembe, So  26:59    8:42  Reading               
  114    82  Amber Zimmerman, So        27:19    8:48  Schuylkill Valley     
  115        Kyra Reimert, So           27:21    8:49  Hamburg               
  116        Reagan Rittenhouse, So     27:37    8:54  Schuylkill Valley     
  117        Caroline Maciejewski, So   27:39    8:55  Schuylkill Valley     

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  118    83  Myriah Heydt, Sr           27:58    9:01  Muhlenberg            
  119        Aubrey Zimmerman, So       28:32    9:12  Schuylkill Valley     
  120    84  Madison Rentschler, Jr     28:43    9:16  Fleetwood Area        
  121    85  Hailey Schlegel, Fr        28:55    9:20  Kutztown              
  122    86  Caitlyn Ventura, Jr        29:06    9:23  Fleetwood Area        
  123        Alyssa Miller, So          29:17    9:27  Schuylkill Valley     
  124        Leah Karwic, So            29:57    9:39  Twin Valley           
  125    87  Sara Hunter, Jr            30:17    9:46  Fleetwood Area        
  126    88  Briahna Batz, Fr           30:17    9:46  Kutztown              

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  127    89  Paige Miller, Sr           31:14   10:04  Conrad Weiser         
  128    90  Marlowe Reimert, Fr        31:38   10:12  Fleetwood Area        
  129    91  Laura Aulenbach, So        32:24   10:27  Fleetwood Area        
  130    92  Torrie Manmiller, Sr       33:23   10:46  Fleetwood Area        

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  131        Katie Sharp, So            36:00   11:37  Twin Valley           
33 finishers among Women Under 2 
48 finishers among Women 2 - 2 
16 finishers among Women 3 - 3 
34 finishers among Women 4 - 4 
0 male finishers 
131 female finishers 
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131 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.

http://runhigh.com/2019RESULTS/main.html

